
 

Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak 

 
Theory Date sheet for M.Sc. (Computer Science) 1

st
 and 3

rd
 Semester Examinations, 

December 2013. 

 

Centre of exam:  As per Roll No. Slip & building notice 

   Time of Exam:        2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

 

FIRST SEMESTER (REAPPEAR AND NEW) 

Date Nomenclature Subject 

code 

Paper 

code 

18-12-2013 
Foundation Course in IT & M.S. Office- 2000(Re-appear) 

Foundation Course in IT & M.S. Office- 2000(New) 

01 

01 

97501 

97505 

20-12-2013 
Computer Networking & Multimedia(Re-appear) 

Computer Networking & Multimedia(New) 

02 

02 

97502 

97506 

23-12-2013 
Programming in C & Data Structure(Re-appear) 

Programming in C & Data Structure(New) 

03 

03 

97503 

97507 

27-12-2013 
Computer Organization & Architecture(Re-appear) 

Computer Organization & Architecture(New) 

04 

04 

97504 

97508 

THIRD SEMESTER (REAPPEAR AND NEW) 

Date Nomenclature Subject code Paper 

code 

19-12-2013 R.D.B.M.S. (Re-appear) 

Management Information System(New) 

M.Sc.-11 

M.Sc.-301 

97521 

97527 

21-12-2013 Software Engineering(Re-appear) 

Software Engineering(New) 

M.Sc.-12 

M.Sc.-302 

97522 

97528 

24-12-2013 

Operating System & UNIX(Re-appear) 

Operating System & UNIX(New) 

M.Sc.-13 

M.Sc.-303 

97523 

97529 

Programming in C & Data Structure(Re-appear) M.Sc.-13 97524 

30-12-2013 

Internet Web Programming & JAVA(Re-appear) 

Internet Web Programming & JAVA(New) 

M.Sc. -14 

M.Sc.-304 

94525 

97530 

Computer Organization & Architecture(Re-appear) M.Sc. – 15 97526 

Note: 

1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been 

supplied the correct paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained 

after the  

2. The paper and mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

3. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

 

 

Controller of Examinations 


