Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak

Theory Date sheet for M.Sc. (Computer Science) 1st and 3rd Semester Examinations, December 2013.

Centre of exam: As per Roll No. Slip & building notice

Time of Exam: 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

FIRST SEMESTER (REAPPEAR AND NEW)

Date	Nomenclature	Subject	Paper
		code	code
18-12-2013	Foundation Course in IT & M.S. Office- 2000(Re-appear)	01	97501
	Foundation Course in IT & M.S. Office- 2000(New)	01	97505
20-12-2013	Computer Networking & Multimedia(Re-appear)	02	97502
	Computer Networking & Multimedia(New)	02	97506
23-12-2013	Programming in C & Data Structure(Re-appear)	03	97503
	Programming in C & Data Structure(New)	03	97507
27-12-2013	Computer Organization & Architecture(Re-appear)	04	97504
	Computer Organization & Architecture(New)	04	97508

THIRD SEMESTER (REAPPEAR AND NEW)

Date	Nomenclature	Subject code	Paper
			code
19-12-2013	R.D.B.M.S. (Re-appear)	M.Sc11	97521
	Management Information System(New)	M.Sc301	97527
21-12-2013	Software Engineering(Re-appear)	M.Sc12	97522
	Software Engineering(New)	M.Sc302	97528
24-12-2013	Operating System & UNIX(Re-appear)	M.Sc13	97523
	Operating System & UNIX(New)	M.Sc303	97529
	Programming in C & Data Structure(Re-appear)	M.Sc13	97524
30-12-2013	Internet Web Programming & JAVA(Re-appear)	M.Sc14	94525
	Internet Web Programming & JAVA(New)	M.Sc304	97530
	Computer Organization & Architecture(Re-appear)	M.Sc. – 15	97526

Note:

- 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the
- 2. The paper and mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.